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Cowlitz Tribal Health Seattle

Medically Assisted Treatment
siosocenasvs | WEEKLY MAT GROUP SCHEDULE
Tukwila, WA 98188
(206) 466-5410
Located on Metro “F” Line and #150

Tuesdays Wednesdays Thursdays Fridays

8-5 Walk-In Hours 8-5 Walk-In Hours 8-5 Walk-In Hours 8-5 Walk-In Hours 8-5 Walk-In Hours

Virtual Wellbriety Group| Virtual Wellbriety Group Wineus Covc\;I::)zu(;ommunity

2:00-3:00 3:30-4:30 12:30-1:00

Appointment Only SUD
10-10:30 SUD Assessments | 12:30-1:00 SUD Assessments 10-10:30 SUD Assessments

Assessments

MAT Clinic is open Monday through Friday 8:00am — 5:00pm
Online Groups use Microsoft Teams
To make an appointment with MAT: (206) 466-5410
To make an appointment for Covid-19 Testing or Vaccine: 206-900-7345
To make an appointment with SUD: Intake (206) 900-7335
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AANALL

§ o New Year’s Day (Observed)
° artin Luther King Da

< Martin Luther King Day

0 Cowlitz Tribal Day

o Presidents Day

§ o Memorial Day

§ o Juneteenth (Observed)

: o ndependence Day

E Independence D

o Labor Day

o Indian Day

Indigenous Peoples’ Day

Veterans’ Day

Thanksgiving

Day after Thanksgiving

Christmas Eve

(Observed)

Christmas Day (Observed)
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AT CLINIC CLOSED THE FOLLOWING DAYS for 2022
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Friday, December 31st

Monday, January 17%®

Monday, February 14"

Monday, February 21%
Monday, May 30™
Monday, June 20™
Monday, July 4

Monday, September 5%

Friday, September 23"
Monday, October 10™

Friday, November 111
Thursday, November 24™
Friday, November 25™
Friday, December 23rd
Monday December 26th
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